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Board Secretariat 

 

           Ref:-JKB/BS/F3652/2023/416 

            Date: 19th July, 2023 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza  5th Floor 
Plot No. C/1  G-Block   
Bandra Kurla Complex   
Bandra (E)  Mumbai – 400 051 
Symbol: J&KBANK 

The BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400 001    
Scrip Code:532209 

   

Sub: - Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

 

 Dear Sirs,  
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to 
intimate that Bank has received intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates from the following Shareholders:- 
 

 
 

 
Duplicate share Certificate will be issued only upon receipt of complete documents from the shareholders to the 

satisfaction of the Board and final approval within 30 days of such lodgment of complete documents. 
 

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination. 
 

  
  Yours faithfully  
   For Jammu and Kashmir Bank Limited 

        
 

 

      (Mohammad Shafi Mir)    
       Company Secretary   

S. No 
Name of the 
Shareholder 

Folio No. 
Certificate 

No. 
Distinctive 

No.’s 
No of 
Shares 

Address 

1. 
Abdul Rashid Sofi 

JKB013690 502525 
4811511- 
4812510 

1000 
R/o Saloora, PO GanderbaL 

Distt Srinagar Kashmir-190001 

2. 
Kaiser Ahmed 

Khan 
JKB024568 502679 

4965511- 
4966510 

1000 
Guru Bazar, Srinager-190010 

3. 
Abdul Majeed Posh 

JKB024646 502700 
4986511- 

4987510 
1000 

Naid Kadal Srinagar, Kashmir-190001 

4. 
Chunit Wangmo 

JKB024506 
 

502666 
4952511- 
4953510 

1000 Stobdun, Krali Sangar, Brien Nishat, 
Paljor Alson church, ,Zero bridge  

Srinagar- 190001 

5. 
Ghulam Hassan Dar 

JKB014528 504585 
9111041- 
9112040 

1000 
R/o & P/o Shalgam, Tehsil Bijbehara, 
Dist Anantnag Kashmir- 192101 

6. 
Mohammad Ayoub 

Dar 
JKB003010 502172 

4416511- 
4417510 

1000 
R/o Awagam, Teh Kulgam, Anantnag, 

Kashmir-J&K 

7. 
Bashir Ahmad Dar 

JKB038283 507504 
14418301- 
14421300 

3000 
Jaggarpora, Tehsil Handwara, 
District Kupwara, J&K-193222 

8. 
Mohd Amin Shah 

JKB013909 504451 
8977041- 
8978040 

1000 
Gajnag Kadipore, Distt Anantnag 
Kashmir, J&K State-192101 

9. 
Gulzar Ahmad 

Yatoo 
JKB016389 507074 

13646301- 
13647300 

1000 
Seer Jagir, Sopore-193201 

10. 
 

Ashaq Hussain 
JKB036010 502959 

5450511- 
5453510 

3000 
C/o Mr G R Santosh, Chinkral Mohalla 

Habba Kadal-190001 

11. 
Satish Kumar Arora 

JKB001198 500412 
847681- 
848680 

1000 
1516 Durga Lane, Tallab Tillo Chowk 

Jammu And Kashmir-180002 

12. 
Mirza Manzoor 

Hussain 
JKB033106 502877 

5240511- 
5242510 

2000 
Daulatabad, Nowpora, Srinagar 

Kashmir, J&K State-190001 

13. 
Mohd Ramzan 

Band 
JKB026478 505574 

10504801- 
10505800 

1000 
R/o Mohalla Bagander, 
Tehsil Road Bijbehara, 

Distt Anantnag Kashmir, 
J&K-192101 

14. 
Nazir Ahmad Wani 

JKB014702 504658 
9184041- 
9185040 

1000 
R/o & P/o Mattan, Dist Anantnag, 

Kashmir, J & K State-192101 

http://www.jkbank.com/
mailto:board.sectt@jkbmail.com


                

                                                                                                                                                      

 

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

 
 

Date 18.07.2023 
  
Jammu & Kashmir Bank LTD 
  
In charge Share Department 
 CORPORATE HEAD QUARTER 
 BOARD SECRETARIAT 
 MOULANA AZAD ROAD 
 SRINAGAR  
PIN: 190001 
  
Mob: 9769104503 
  
Dear Sir/madam 
  
We have received the duplicate certificate request for below shareholders of Jammu & Kashmir Bank on 18.07.2023, 
which are found to be in order and the DUPLICATE format is attached for detailed information. The hard copy of this 
letter is sent to you. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We request you to inform the concerned quarters. 

S.NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES 
CERTIFICATE 
NO 

DISTINCTIVE 
NO 

DISTINCTIVE 
NO 

1 JKB013690 ABDUL RASHID SOFI 1000 502525 4811511 4812510 

2 JKB024568 KAISER AHMED KHAN 1000 502679 4965511 4966510 

3 JKB024646 ABDUL MAJEED POSH 1000 502700 4986511 4987510 

4 JKB024506 CHUNIT WANGMO 1000 502666 4952511 4953510 

5 JKB014528 GHULAM HASSAN DAR 1000 504585 9111041 9112040 

6 JKB003010 MOHAMMAD AYOUB DAR 1000 502172 4416511 4417510 

7 JKB038283 BASHIR  AHMAD DAR 3000 507504 14418301 14421300 

8 JKB013909 MOHD  AMIN SHAH 1000 504451 8977041 8978040 

9 JKB016389 GULZAR AHMAD YATOO 1000 507074 13646301 13647300 

10 JKB036010 ASHAQ HUSSAIN 3000 502959 5450511 5453510 

11 JKB001198 SATISH KUMAR ARORA 1000 500412 847681 848680 

12 
JKB033106 

MIRZA MANZOOR 
HUSSAIN 2000 502877 5240511 5242510 

13 JKB026478 MOHD RAMZAN BAND 1000 505574 10504801 10505800 

14 JKB014702 NAZIR AHMAD WANI 1000 504658 9184041 9185040 



 
 

 

 
 
Digital signature 
 
Regards, 
Name:  K R ARUN KUMAR 
Designation:  DEPUTY MANAGER 
Department: RIS  
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